Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
Office <u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	Revised August 1, 2011
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	W	ELL API NO.
District II – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	30-025-09395
District III – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 District IIII – (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, W 87410 District IV. (505) 476-2460	1 / /O South St. Brancis Lir	Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE
District IV = (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87505	State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, 10 87410 <u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fc., NM 87505		
SUNDRY NOTICE	ND REPORTS ON WELLS 7.	Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA		te A A/C 1
	as Well X Other /	Well Number 72
2 Name of Operator	Q	OGRID Number
Merit Energy Co		14591
3. Address of Operator 13727 Noel R	oau, sie. 500	. Pool name or Wildcat
Dallas, IX /5	240 Jalr	natTanYates7-Rivers/Local: effortix, ? Ruks,
4. Well Location		
Unit Letter E: 19		feet from the West line
Section 23		MPM County Lea
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	
12 Check An	propriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Rep	ort or Other Data
12. Check Ap	propriate Box to indicate Nature of Notice, Rep	of the Bata
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO: SUBSEC	QUENT REPORT OF:
	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	☐ ALTERING CASING ☐
	CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLIN	
-	MULTIPLE COMPL	В Ц
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE		
OTHER:	□ OTHER:	
13. Describe proposed or complet	ed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and giv	e pertinent dates, including estimated date
). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Comple	tions: Attach wellbore diagram of
proposed completion or recon	npletion.	
Plan to drill out CIBP and comming	le well. DHC #4543.	
	,	
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:	
opud Date.		
I hereby certify that the information ab	ove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and	i belief.
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
(11)		
SIGNATURE all	TITLE Regulatory Analyst	DATE <u>04/30/2012</u>
Type or print name Matt Order	E mail address: matt andan@ita	DHONE, (072)(28, 1602
Type or print name Matt Ogden For State Use Only	E-mail address: matt.ogden@meritene	ergy.com PHONE: (972)628-1603
and only	PETAOLETIN PETAOLETIN PETAAREA	MAY 0 3 2012
APPROVED BY:	TITLETITLE	DATE
Conditions of Approval (it any):		

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

			LL LO	CATION	N AND AC	REAGE DEDI	CATION PL	AT_			
	API Number 2 Pool Code							3 Pool Name			
	30-025-	09395									
4 Property	Code				5 Prope	erty Name			6 We	II Number	
24669)	·			State "A	" A/C 1				ス	
7 OGRID No					8 Ope	rator Name			9 E	levation	
16279	11				Raptor Re	esources					
					10 Surfac	e Location					
UL or lot no	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line County		County	
E	23	238	36E		1980	North	660	wes	t	Lea	
	L		11 Bo	ttom Ho	le Location	If Different Fi				1	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	st line	County	
	ţ			}				ļ			
12 Dedicated Acre	6 13 Joir	nt or Infil 14	Consolidate	on Code 15	Order No.		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
320	}			ļ		N	SL-3023-A (SD))			
	WABLE	WILL BE A	SSIGNE	р то тн	IS COMPLET	ION UNTIL ALL			EN CON	SOLIDATE	
		OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS	BEEN APPROVE	BY THE DIV	ISION			
16	******	,	-	1		1	17 OPE	RATOR	CERT	TFICATIO	
			દ	6.]] [8	+ 1			contained herein	
	A 65			1 40	236	1070 (- 61	true and com	plete to the be	st of my k	mowledge and belie	
760		2 → ,	#73.	*		1	-}				
		165			_		±				
1		o'			8	18	1				
6						18	- Bee	PRZ	Source	Khy	
	الاجن	↓ .		Ê		1450	Signature	D:II D	1 V and		
	1630	→• ¹ 27			26	120	Printed Nam		. Keath	ily	
$\frac{1}{2}$!			230	1	∞ I	Regula	tory Ag	ent	
7	<u>.</u>			A.C.		150	Title				
						1	1 4-	11-00			
• •							Date				
*********		******				-	18 SUR	VEYOR	CERT	TIFICATION (CONTINUE)	
	-						I hereby cen	tify that the w	ell locatio	n shown on this pl	
	ľ						3 1			l surveys made by n	
	1						11	supervision . Se best of my b		he same is true an	
	- {			-			{ }	-			
	İ						Date of Surv	rey			
						 	Signature an	d Seal of Pro	fessional S	Surveyor:	
	1						{ }				
							11				
	Ì						[]				
	1					}	11				
	ļ										
	ſ						Certificate N	lumber			

District,1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

District II 811 S First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Phone. (575) 748-1283 Fax. (575) 748-9720 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410

Phone. (505) 334-6178 Fax (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S. St Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM 87505

Phone (505) 476-3460 Fax. (505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

		W	ELL LC	CATION	N AND ACE	REAGE DEDIC	ATION PLA	T			
API Number ² Pool Code						³ Pool Name					
30-025-09395 24130				Eu	Eunice 7 Rivers Queen South						
⁴ Property Code				⁵ Property Name				6 7	⁶ Well Number		
		State A A	/C 1					72			
OGRID 1	GRID No.			8 Operator Name				⁹ Elevation			
14591		Merit Ene	Merit Energy Company								
					¹⁰ Surface	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
Е	23	22S	36E		1980	North	660	West	Lea		
			" Bot	ttom Hol	e Location I	f Different From	Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
12 Dedicated Acres	i Joint o	r Infill "Co	onsolidation (Code 15 Or	der No.	<u> </u>					
40		l									
No allowable v	vill be ass	signed to this	s completi	ion until al	l interests have	been consolidated	or a non-standa	rd unit has been ap	proved by the		
16			······································				17 O	PERATOR CERT	TIFICATION		

I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this tion pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a nuneral or working oling agreement or a compulsory pooling red by the division. 02/28/2012 Matt Ogden Printed Name matt.ogden@meritenergy.com **"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Certificate Number